

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Vishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 29/07/2019

TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1793G

Estimate No: ES1991812/AMK

Date: 31 Jul 2019

Policy No: 5096904170-01

Veh Reg No: SKX8109L

Make/Model: MAZDA 3 1.5

Chassis No: JM6BM42A8G0328556

Engine No: P520337433

Reg. Date: 29/12/2015

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX8109L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
List Price				
1 FRONT BUMPER	1,082.00	1 PC	1,082.00	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	593.00	1 PC	593.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER	165.00	1 PC	165.00	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	29.00	1 PC	29.00	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER RH HEADLAMP NOZZLE COVER	85.00	1 PC	85.00	✓
6 FRONT BUMPER LOWER TRIANGLE GARNISH	29.40	2 PC	58.80	✓
7 FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH	88.00	1 PC	88.00	✓
8 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	19.90	2 PC	39.80	✓
9 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	4.80	6 PC	28.80	✓
10 FRONT BUMPER RIVET PIN	5.90	6 PC	35.40	✓
11 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	368.00	1 PC	368.00	✓
12 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP BRACKET	37.00	1 PC	37.00	✓
13 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP COVER	45.00	1 PC	45.00	✓
14 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP RIM	111.00	1 PC	111.00	✓
15 FRONT GRILLE	610.00	1 PC	610.00	7 X
16 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	46.00	1 PC	46.00	7 X
17 FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER	351.00	1 PC	351.00	7 X
18 FRONT GRILLE RH MOULDING	184.00	1 PC	184.00	7 X
19 FRONT GRILLE RIVET	5.90	6 PC	35.40	7 X
20 FRONT GRILLE RH INNER BRACKET	22.00	1 PC	22.00	7 X
21 HEADLAMP RH	2,366.00	1 PC	2,366.00	✓
22 HEADLAMP RH WIPER NOZZLE	242.00	1 PC	242.00	✓
23 HEADLAMP RH WIPER NOZZLE CLIP	31.00	1 PC	31.00	✓
24 FRONT RH FENDER	349.00	1 PC	349.00	✓
25 FRONT RH FENDER STAY	41.20	1 PC	41.20	✓
26 FRT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	135.00	1 PC	135.00	✓
27 FRONT RH FENDER INNER SPLASH SHIELD	30.50	1 PC	30.50	✓
28 FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	4.80	6 PC	28.80	✓
29 FRONT RH FENDER SIDE PANEL	132.00	1 PC	132.00	X
30 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	492.00	1 PC	492.00	✓
31 FRONT TOP PANEL	147.00	1 PC	147.00	X
32 FRT BRACE PANEL	39.90	1 PC	39.90	X
33 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL RH LOWER SIDE GARNISH	38.70	1 PC	38.70	✓
34 WIPER WASHER TANK	151.40	1 PC	151.40	✓
35 WIPER WASHER MOTOR	72.00	1 PC	72.00	X X
36 WIPER WASHER HOSE	19.80	1 PC	19.80	✓
37 FRONT LOWER ENGINE UNDER COVER (OUTER)	99.00	1 PC	99.00	✓
38 FRONT LOWER ENGINE UNDER COVER (INNER)	300.00	1 PC	300.00	✓

BU repair 31/07/19 KKKKKKKKK

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bik 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 29/07/2019

TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1793G

Estimate No: ES1991812/AMK

Date: 31 Jul 2019

Policy No: 5096904170-01

Veh Reg No: SKX8109L

Make/Model: MAZDA 3 1.5

Chassis No: JM6BM42A8G0328556

Engine No: P520337433

Reg. Date: 29/12/2015

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX8109L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
39 FRONT RH SHOCK ABSORBER	360.00	1 PC	360.00	360.00
40 FRONT RH KNUCKLE ARM	402.00	1 PC	402.00	402.00
41 FRONT RH KNUCKLE BEARING	568.00	1 PC	568.00	568.00
42 FRONT RH LOWER ARM	508.00	1 PC	508.00	508.00
43 FRONT RH STAY LINKAGE	67.30	1 PC	67.30	67.30
44 AIR-CON CONDENSER	1,116.00	1 PC	1,116.00	1,116.00
45 FRONT BUMPER RH SIGNAL LAMP ASSY	164.00	1 PC	164.00	164.00
46 FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	152.00	1 PC	152.00	152.00
Supp			12,066.80	
		Less 20%	2,413.36	9,653.44
Special Net				
47 COOLANT	35.00	1 UNIT	35.00	35.00
Labour				
48 TOWING (BY OWNER) - BILL ATTACH	70.00	1 LA	70.00	70.00
49 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	100.00
50 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS,GRILLE,FRT RH FENDER,FRT SUPPORT PANEL,KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT RH FENDER PANEL & REALIGN BONNET THE SAME	700.00	1 LA	700.00	700.00
51 PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER & REINFORCEMENT,BONNET,FRT RH FENDER & INNER PANEL,FRT RH DOOR & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	950.00	1 LA	950.00	950.00
52 REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH UNDERCARRIAGE & REALIGN THE SAME	180.00	1 LA	180.00	180.00
53 TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	60.00	1 PC	60.00	60.00
54 RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	60.00
55 REMOVE & REFIX FRT RH RIM,BALANCE & REALIGN THE SAME	100.00	1 LA	100.00	100.00
			2,220.00	2,220.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

2/2

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16 AIG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 29/07/2019

TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1793G

Estimate No: ES1991812/AMK

Date: 31 Jul 2019

Policy No: 5096904170-01

Veh Reg No: SKX8109L

Make/Model: MAZDA 3 1.5

Chassis No: JM6BM42A8G0328556

Engine No: P520337433

Reg. Date: 29/12/2015

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX8109L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			SS	SS
			Total	SS 11,908.44
			Add GST @ 7%	833.59
			Total Amount Payable	SS 12,742.03

* SURVEY VEHICLE AT ANG MO KIO WORKSHOP

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

DORLYN LI

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

7594.30
Parts ~~7576.40~~
Add Supp ~~698.10~~
8292.40
~~8274.50~~
1654.50
Ins 20%
6619.60
20 SN
1850
8503.92
~~8489.60~~

(3/3)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SKX8109L

SUPP1

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16 AIG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120
TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
WS Ref: TP/AIG/AMK
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 29/07/2019
TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1793G

Estimate No: ES1991812/AMK
Date: 04 Aug 2019
Policy No: 5096904170-01
Veh Reg No: SKX8109L
Make/Model: MAZDA 3 1.5
Chassis No: JM6BM42A8G0328556
Engine No: P520337433
Reg. Date: 29/12/2015

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKX8109L

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Supplementary 1				
List Price				
1 RH HEADLAMP ECU	698.10	1 PC	cm 698.10	✓
			698.10	
		Less 20%	139.62	558.48
Total				S\$ 558.48
GST Amount				S\$ 39.09
Total Amount Payable				<u>S\$ 597.57</u>

The above vehicle was surveyed by LKK - KENNETH on 31/07/2019

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd


AUTHORISED SIGNATURE